

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 671

Datum: 03-07-2020

De Witte Lietaer

Koningin Astridlaan 48

8930 Lauwe

0475/779614

t.berajaa@dwl.be

Leverbon : 733

Datum : 03-07-2020

Order: 1197		Ref: stof nali 10 dove						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1197-13229	8.00	Pand	22.32	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	253.70 €
			8	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	220.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			8	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	32.00€	
1197-13230	3.00	Pand	8.37	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	96.20 €
			3	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	82.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	12.00€	
1197-13231	6.00	Pand	16.68	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	192.40 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	165.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	24.00€	
1197-13232	1.00	Pand	2.79	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	33.20 €
			1	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	27.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			1	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	4.00€	
1197-13233	2.00	Pand	5.58	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	66.40 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	55.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
Subtotaal voor order 1197 : 641.90 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 641.90 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 671

Datum: 03-07-2020

De Witte Lietaer

Koningin Astridlaan 48

8930 Lauwe

0475/779614

t.berajaa@dwl.be

Leverbon : 733

Datum : 03-07-2020

Order: 1197		Ref: stof nali 10 dove						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1197-13229	8.00	Pand	22.32	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	253.70 €
			8	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	220.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			8	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	32.00€	
1197-13230	3.00	Pand	8.37	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	96.20 €
			3	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	82.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	12.00€	
1197-13231	6.00	Pand	16.68	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	192.40 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	165.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	24.00€	
1197-13232	1.00	Pand	2.79	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	33.20 €
			1	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	27.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			1	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	4.00€	
1197-13233	2.00	Pand	5.58	m	nali 10 dove (150.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	66.40 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	55.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
Subtotaal voor order 1197 : 641.90 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 641.90 €